Counties with a 2008 Popcorn Program

Crop Code Crop Name State Code State Name
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063
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125
015
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021
025
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101
115
121
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135
141
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173
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193

County Code County Name

Madison
Baca

Kit Carson
Phillips
Prowers
Yuma
Carroll
Cass
Christian
Clay
Edwards
Effingham
Fayette
Gallatin
Hamilton
I[roquois
Jasper
Lawrence
Macon
Marion
Mason
Montgomery
Ogle
Saline
Shelby
Tazewell
Wayne
White



0043 POPCORN 17 ILLINOIS 195 Whiteside

0043 POPCORN 17 ILLINOIS 199 Williamson
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 001 Adams
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 005 Bartholomew
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 007 Benton
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 009 Blackford
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 015 Carroll
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 017 Cass

0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 019 Clark
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 023 Clinton
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 025 Crawford
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 027 Daviess
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 031 Decatur
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 035 Delaware
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 037 Dubois
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 043 Floyd
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 045 Fountain
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 049 Fulton
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 053 Grant
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 055 Greene
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 061 Harrison
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 065 Henry
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 069 Huntington
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 071 Jackson
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 073 Jasper
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 075 Jay

0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 077 Jefferson
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 083 Knox

0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 085 Kosciusko
0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 087 LaGrange

0043 POPCORN 18 INDIANA 089 Lake
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177
179
181
001
003
009
011
013
015
021
025

Madison
Marshall
Miami
Newton
Porter
Pulaski
Randolph
St Joseph
Scott
Shelby
Spencer
Starke
Sullivan
Tippecanoe
Tipton
Union

Vigo
Wabash
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Wells
White

Adair
Adams
Audubon
Benton
Black Hawk
Boone
Buena Vista
Calhoun
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Carroll
Cass
Cherokee
Crawford
Dallas
Decatur
Emmet
Fremont
Greene
Guthrie
Hamilton
Harrison
Ida
Kossuth
Mills
Monona
Montgomery
Page
Palo Alto
Plymouth
East Pottawattamie
West Pottawattamie
Ringgold
Sac
Shelby
Story
Taylor
Union
Wayne
Webster
Woodbury
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013
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021
041
057
079
081
087
097

Cheyenne
Grant
Hamilton
Morton
Rawlins
Sherman
Stanton
Stevens
Thomas
Calloway
Christian
Graves
Hardin
Larue
Marshall
Branch
Calhoun
Kalamazoo
St Joseph
Van Buren
Blue Earth
Renville
Atchison
Audrain
Buchanan
Chariton
Dade
Grundy
Harrison
Holt
Jasper



0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043
0043

POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN
POPCORN

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

MISSOURI

NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA

107
109
115
127
129
143
147
207
001
003
009
011
015
017
019
021
023
029
031
033
035
037
041
043
047
051
057
059
061
063
067

Lafayette
Lawrence
Linn
Marion
Mercer
New Madrid
Nodaway
Stoddard
Adams
Antelope
Blaine
Boone
Boyd
Brown
Buffalo
Burt
Butler
Chase
Cherry
Cheyenne
Clay
Colfax
Custer
Dakota
Dawson
Dixon
Dundy
Fillmore
Franklin
Frontier
Gage
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Gosper
Greeley
Hall
Hamilton
Harlan
Hayes
Holt
Howard
Jefferson
Johnson
Kearney
Keith
Keya Paha
Lancaster
Lincoln
Loup
Madison
Merrick
Nance
Nuckolls
Otoe
Perkins
Phelps
Pierce
Platte
Polk

Red Willow
Richardson
Rock
Saunders
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Sherman
Thayer
Thurston
Valley
Webster
Wheeler
York
Allen
Champaign
Crawford
Delaware
Erie
Hancock
Hardin
Henry
Huron
Knox
Licking
Madison
Marion
Mercer
Morrow
Ottawa
Paulding
Pickaway
Portage
Putnam
Sandusky
Seneca
Van Wert
Wood
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489

Wyandot
Hughes
Lyman
Stanley
Sully
Union
Cameron
Hidalgo
Willacy



